Kup Banata 2018
Kikinda, 21/4/2018

Disciplina 5 Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 12 godina i mladi
21/04/2018 - 12:02 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod?9
3 MARAL, Marichand 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
4 MATIJEVIC, Luka 11  Velika Kikinda NT
5 CHARFI, ILyan 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
Grupa2od9
2 SERGES, Ristivski 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
3 LADICORSBIC, Vladimir 06 Velika Kikinda NT
4 SALIM SLIMANE, Amara 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
5 KYPIANN, Riviere 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
6 MANJUL, Bosko 06 Velika Kikinda NT
7 VARGA, Viktor 07 Velika Kikinda NT
Grupa3od9
1 DUGONIC, Matrtin 09 Velika Kikinda NT
2 BAJSANSKI, Dimitrije 08 Velika Kikinda NT
3 IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda NT
4 RATKO, Mihajlo 06 Velika Kikinda NT
5 SRDIJA, Strahinja 07 Velika Kikinda NT
6 VALENTIN, Dietrich 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
7 MILOSEV, llija 08 Velika Kikinda NT
8 RADIVOJSA, Mateja 09 Velika Kikinda NT
Grupa4od9
1 BUKVA, Dimitrije 08 Velika Kikinda 1:27.43
2 MIRKOV, Nikola 07 Velika Kikinda 1:08.44
3 LOKODI, Bence 11  Delfin Timisoara 1:05.00
4 KRIVOSIJA, Damjan 08 Marlin 58.93
5 MILINOVIC, Lazar 09 Proleter 1:00.70
6 TOMASEV, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:07.92
7 PETKOV, Tadija 09 Velika Kikinda 1:17.28
8 ANIS, Koutti 06 Livry Gargan Paris NT
Grupa 5 od 9
1 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.17
2 REDZIC, Filip 08 Polet 56.44
3 JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 55.28
4 MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 54.31
5 NYESTI, David 08 Delfin Timisoara 55.00
6 KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 56.38
7 LATINOVIC, Miladin 09 Proleter 56.46
8 KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 57.89
Grupa 6 od 9
1 ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 53.58
2 PALANACKI, Luka 09 Proleter 52.81
3 BAKOVLJEV, Strahinja 08 Velika Kikinda 52.32
4 PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 51.20
5 VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet 52.25
6 BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 52.71
7 MILIC, Strahinja 09 Polet 52.82
8 IGNJATOV, Vanja 08 Dinamo 54.06
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Kup Banata 2018
Kikinda, 21/4/2018

Disciplina 5, De€aci, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 7 od 9

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

IGNJATOV, Igor
CUBRILO, Vladan
SRETENOQVIC, Luka
PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
DJUKIC, Luka

MEDIC, Tadija

KRECEV, Marko
OSTOJIN, Vladan

Grupa 8 od 9

O~NO O WN -

KOZIC, Aleksandar
HORVAT, Adam
PERISIC, Vuk

VARGA, Andras
KOLOSKI, David
BERBAKOQV, Aleksandar
IVIC, Vukasin

BURIC, Zarko

Grupa 9 od 9

O~NO O WN P

CIRKOVIC, Martin
RAICA, Zoran
MENDA, Milos
BORSOS, Boris
OPREA, Mario
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
PENZES, Barnabas
LOKODI, Vilmos

08 Dinamo

07 Velika Kikinda

09 Vrbas

09  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
08 Velika Kikinda

06 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

09 Proleter

08 Dinamo

08 Velika Kikinda

08 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka"
06 Velika Kikinda

07 Delfin Timisoara

06 Dinamo

06 Velika Kikinda

09 Vrbas

08 Spartak Prozivka

08 Dinamo
06 C.S.S. Resita
07 Velika Kikinda

07 HSuvC
06 C.S.S. Resita
07 Polet

07 Swimstar
07 Delfin Timisoara

51.09
50.57
50.52
49.99
50.47
50.57
50.63
51.13

49.42
48.73
47.51
47.00
47.41
48.05
49.01
49.93

45.85
45.20
42.20
38.95
41.80
42.96
45.40
47.00
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